
Driver Licence
Verification:

Data Supplied: Match?  

D/L No. & Version: AB1234**, 001 Yes

Surname: GREEN Yes

First Name: Natasha Yes

Middle Name: Joanne Yes

Date of Birth: 27/09/1950 Yes

Summary Information

 Age of File: 21/04/2015

   

Judgments: 0

Insolvency Notices: 0

Credit Defaults: 1

Driver Licence Verification: Yes

   

 Company Affiliations: 0

 File Activity: 3

Risk Odds: 6 : 1

General information about this score:

The higher the score the lower the risk

A score in this range indicates you can expect 6
good accounts for every 1 bad performing account

Find out more

Consumer Information

Name: GREEN, Natasha Joanne

Gender: Female

Date of Birth: 27/09/1950

 

Latest Known Address: Date First Loaded:

17 Dominion Road, Kaitaia, 0410 21/04/2015

 

Other Known Previous Addresses:

9 Scotland Terrace, Kaitaia 08/06/2017

3 Tregoweth Lane, Huntly, 3700 16/12/2016

 Driver Licence Verification

File Activity

Date Subscriber Reason Reference Product Type Amount Sought Applicant Type

19/10/2020 Centrix Group Limited Credit Application REF20201019 Credit Account Single applicant

25/06/2019 Retail Energy Creditor Ltd Finance Quotation Application Not Supplied Single applicant

22/02/2019 Enquiry Creditor Ltd Credit Application Not Supplied Personal Loan Single applicant

Consumer Credit Report
GREEN, NATASHA JOANNE

Subscriber Reference: REF20201019

Enquiry Number: 3385664001

Issue Date and Time: 19/10/2020 11:14:27

https://www.centrix.co.nz
https://ws.centrix.co.nz/Bureau/pdf/The_Centrix_Bureau_Score_Neg_v2.pdf


 Credit Defaults

Date Account Type Credit Provider Reference Original Amount Current Balance Status Status Date

01/04/2020 Credit Card Default Creditor Limited
Contact: 09 966 9706

DEF20200401 $1,108 $1,108 Active 19/10/2020

 District Court Judgments  ©

The subject has a clear credit history in relation to District Court Judgments searched on Centrix and/or our data source provider.

We have no District Court Judgments listed against the subject.

 Insolvencies

Data sourced from the Insolvency and Trustee Service - As this data is subject to change, please visit www.insolvency.govt.nz to confirm
current details and for further information specific to the data held.

The subject has a clear credit history in relation to Insolvencies searched on Centrix and/or our data source provider.

We have no Insolvencies listed against the subject.

Company Affiliations

Data sourced from the New Zealand Companies Office - As this data is subject to change, please visit www.companies.govt.nz to confirm
current details and for further information specific to the data held.

(No Company Affiliations Listed)

This report is provided to the subscriber on the terms and conditions of the subscriber agreement. Centrix cannot and does not warrant the
accuracy of the information contained in this report. The subscriber is responsible for assessing the creditworthiness of the individual.

Report Version: PDF v15.2


